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Total
Estimated
Cost

99,250,306
40,863,232
-58.83 %

577,804
764,257
32.27 %

7,135,947
4,497 580
-36.97 %

%

10,760,001
8,679,340
-19.34%

%
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2,806,893
-34.27 %

1,398,869
739,540
-47.13 %

%

Report Date: 8/1/2016

Total
Receipt
Amount

217 384.10
179,407.74
-17.47 %
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3,220.00
27.78 %
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70,391.21
-11.78 %

4,050.01
3,260.00
-19.51 %

38,498.92
37,271.18
-3.19%

32,080.00
21,767.50
-32.15%

30,070.00
21,816.00
-27.45 %

9,079.00
9,289.00
2.31%

60.00
30.00
-50.00 %



Department of Public Works Inspections Division
Permit Summary Count YTD Comparison
01/01/16 Thru 07/31/16 Report Date: 8/1/2016

2015 2016

Permits 2199 2158
Estimated Cost | 123,393,052.00 58,350,842.00

Receipt Amount 413,536.23 346,452.63
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